
16. Internationales Speedskate Kriterium

Overall results

13. European Cup

Juniors Men 10.000 m5.000 m1.000 m500+ m

rank, points, timerank, points, timerank, points, time# Name Club       SNat rank, points, time

Elimination

Race 4

Points

Race 3

Sprint tournament

Race 2

Sprint tournament

Race 1Rank

overall

44,5282 1 1:28,800 10:58,65516/7:31,9512 6BelgiumRolschaatsclub TienenBergé, Laurens 115 1

46,273(2F)8 4 1:29,222 10:58,98428/7:31,4851 15NetherlandsRolschaatsclub HeverleeMulder, Tom 111 2

44,1471 2 1:28,838 -102/7:46,1886 19Czech RepublicKSBM PrahaPribik, Lukas 78 3

44,6733 5 1:29,982 -83/7:31,6775 21BelgiumRolschaatsclub HeverleeBeelen, Brend 104 4

45,959(2F)6 3 1:29,083 10:59,30437:46,79113 25GermanySSC KoelnBaden, David 182 5

44,8584 6 1:30,010 -47:37,06812 26BelgiumRolschaatsclub HeverleeSoetaerts, Daan 112 6

47,029(Q)11 9 1:31,010(Q) -52/7:46,3167 32GermanyAufbau Team - RSV Blau-Weiß GeraRudolph, Luca 29 7

47,041(Q)12 12 1:31,577(Q) -75/7:31,4933 34DenmarkInline Team DenmarkSass, Frederik 59 8

45,984(2F)7 8 1:31,007 -9-15 39GermanyTeam Redvil Racer / TSG Aufbau Union DessauKampfenkel, Finn Bjarne 215 9

46,952(Q)10 7 1:30,154 -127:35,54811 40GermanyTSG Aufbau Union DessauMilling, Finn 229 10

47,287(Q)15 11 1:31,461(Q) -61/7:55,8179 41GermanyAufbau Team - RSV Blau-Weiß GeraSchmidt, Oskar 30 11

45,093(2F)5 10 1:31,387(Q) -13-14 42GermanySSC Heilbronn e.V.Klotz, Marvin 180 12

46,857(Q)9 16 1:37,282(Q) DNS164/7:33,0734 45AustriaHypo Lattella World TeamFarthofer, Alexander 47 13

47,088(Q)13 13 1:33,089(Q) -117:33,40310 47BelgiumReko Rollerclub ZemstFabio, Vanes 94 14

47,413(Q)16 15 1:36,463(Q) -152/7:46,9378 54GermanySSC KoelnKieser, Sebastian 183 15

47,146(Q)14 14 1:34,151(Q) -14-16 58GermanySV Flaeming-Skate e.V.Kubik, Tim 190 16

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification sport-/technical fault, RR=Reduced in rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 104 Beelen, Brend : (F),   (2F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 111 Mulder, Tom : (2F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 112 Soetaerts, Daan : (F),   (2F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 115 Bergé, Laurens : (F),   (2F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 180 Klotz, Marvin : (2F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 182 Baden, David : (2F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 190 Kubik, Tim : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 215 Kampfenkel, Finn Bjarne : (2F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 229 Milling, Finn : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 29 Rudolph, Luca : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 47 Farthofer, Alexander : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 59 Sass, Frederik : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 78 Pribik, Lukas : (F),   (2F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 94 Fabio, Vanes : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 104 Beelen, Brend : (F),   (Q)

Race 2 - number. 111 Mulder, Tom : (F),   (Q)

Race 2 - number. 112 Soetaerts, Daan : (F),   (Q)

Race 2 - number. 115 Bergé, Laurens : (F),   (Q)

Race 2 - number. 180 Klotz, Marvin : (Q)FS1
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Race 2 - number. 182 Baden, David : (F),   (Q)

Race 2 - number. 183 Kieser, Sebastian : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 190 Kubik, Tim : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 215 Kampfenkel, Finn Bjarne : (F),   (Q)

Race 2 - number. 229 Milling, Finn : (F),   (Q)

Race 2 - number. 29 Rudolph, Luca : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 30 Schmidt, Oskar : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 47 Farthofer, Alexander : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 59 Sass, Frederik : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 78 Pribik, Lukas : (F),   (Q)

Race 2 - number. 94 Fabio, Vanes : (Q)
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